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199801050000
00971

01/05/1998
11:17:39

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARBIER,
KRYSTI G

18 113 Lot#:333 Lot:A
Book:18
Pg:113

199802100000
45911

02/10/1998
12:40:14

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ELDER,
DOUGLAS J

17 62 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:62

199805040001
60361

05/04/1998
11:23:39

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEREZ,
IQNACIO J

7 26 Lot#:91 Book:7
Pg:26

199805270001
92341

05/27/1998
09:38:02

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
KEITH R

199806180002
27621

06/18/1998
01:26:02

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ANDRICH,
GARY M

199807070002
54541

07/07/1998
11:40:15

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
MARK R

199606190001
98921

199807070002
54561

07/07/1998
11:40:18

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NEEL, DAWN
M

199808140003
16901

08/14/1998
03:04:41

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CULVERHOUS
E, THOMAS A

199407130002
19911

199808240003
27511

08/24/1998
09:39:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ANTONETTI,
MIGUEL A

21 93 Lot#:218
Book:21 Pg:93

199808260003
32651

08/26/1998
10:04:33

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199712030003
92881

199808030002
95031

08/03/1998
01:09:41

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PEDIGO,
ROBERT

5 123 Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199809020003
42491

09/02/1998
09:26:22

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WAGNER,
RICHARD A

23 10 Lot#:44
Book:23 Pg:10

199809180003
64681

09/18/1998
08:09:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VALLEY
CREDIT
UNION

199805080001
69821

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1998-
16982

199809090003
51401

09/09/1998
09:32:13

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIX, DANIEL G



199809210003
67831

09/21/1998
11:35:46

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE POLLACK,
JOHN D

9 101 Lot#:50 Book:9
Pg:101

199809100003
53621

09/10/1998
09:59:48

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDEVITT,
LARRY M

199810190004
07281

10/19/1998
11:08:41

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANUS,
GEORGE C JR

199409090002
77011

199810260004
17421

10/26/1998
10:53:40

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCHUGH,
WILLIAM A

199811130004
51081

11/13/1998
11:06:01

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARNER,
RICHARD B

199604090001
15711

199811050004
37301

11/05/1998
11:58:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WORTH,
CRAIG R

19 133 Lot#:303 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:133
Desc:304

199811050004
37891

11/05/1998
02:44:44

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
SOLOMON J

199811170004
56581

11/17/1998
11:24:36

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
DOUGLAS F

10 2 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:2

199812030004
78831

12/03/1998
07:44:12

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRYHILL,
STEVEN J

19 3 Lot#:521
Book:19 Pg:3
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199812210005
08251

12/21/1998
01:05:49

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BERGMAN,
DONALD

17 143 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:143

199812110004
95041

12/11/1998
11:55:16

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIRE, MARK C 199612020003
93971

199812150005
00041

12/15/1998
02:32:14

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199812150005
00031

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST,  1998-
50003

199801140000
14371

01/14/1998
03:04:05

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS LUKE,
TIMOTHY J

199801140000
14381

01/14/1998
03:04:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LUKE,
TIMOTHY J

199802110000
46431

02/11/1998
09:41:37

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAM,
CLIFFORD S

22 71 Lot#:222
Book:22 Pg:71



199802180000
53061

02/18/1998
10:10:47

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN,
ROBERT H

199511070003
21901


