Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801050000 00971	01/05/1998 11:17:39	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARBIER, KRYSTI G			18	113		Lot#:333 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:113
199802100000 45911	02/10/1998 12:40:14	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ELDER, DOUGLAS J			17	62		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:62
199805040001 60361	05/04/1998 11:23:39	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEREZ, IQNACIO J			7	26		Lot#:91 Book:7 Pg:26
199805270001 92341	05/27/1998 09:38:02	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, KEITH R						
199806180002 27621	06/18/1998 01:26:02	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDRICH, GARY M						
199807070002 54541	07/07/1998 11:40:15	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, MARK R					199606190001 98921	
199807070002 54561	07/07/1998 11:40:18	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NEEL, DAWN M						
199808140003 16901	08/14/1998 03:04:41	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CULVERHOUS E, THOMAS A					199407130002 19911	
199808240003 27511	08/24/1998 09:39:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANTONETTI, MIGUEL A			21	93		Lot#:218 Book:21 Pg:93
199808260003 32651	08/26/1998 10:04:33	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199712030003 92881	
199808030002 95031	08/03/1998 01:09:41	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEDIGO, ROBERT			5	123		Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
199809020003 42491	09/02/1998 09:26:22	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAGNER, RICHARD A			23	10		Lot#:44 Book:23 Pg:10
199809180003 64681	09/18/1998 08:09:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VALLEY CREDIT UNION					199805080001 69821	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1998- 16982
199809090003 51401	09/09/1998 09:32:13	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIX, DANIEL G						

199809210003 67831	09/21/1998 11:35:46	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLLACK, JOHN D		9	101		Lot#:50 Book:9 Pg:101
199809100003 53621	09/10/1998 09:59:48	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDEVITT, LARRY M					
199810190004 07281	10/19/1998 11:08:41	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANUS, GEORGE C JR				199409090002 77011	
199810260004 17421	10/26/1998 10:53:40	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCHUGH, WILLIAM A					
199811130004 51081	11/13/1998 11:06:01	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARNER, RICHARD B				199604090001 15711	
199811050004 37301	11/05/1998 11:58:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WORTH, CRAIG R		19	133		Lot#:303 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:133 Desc:304
199811050004 37891	11/05/1998 02:44:44	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, SOLOMON J					
199811170004 56581	11/17/1998 11:24:36	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, DOUGLAS F		10	2		Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:2
199812030004 78831	12/03/1998 07:44:12	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRYHILL, STEVEN J		19	3		Lot#:521 Book:19 Pg:3 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199812210005 08251	12/21/1998 01:05:49	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERGMAN, DONALD		17	143		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:143
199812110004 95041	12/11/1998 11:55:16	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIRE, MARK C				199612020003 93971	
199812150005 00041	12/15/1998 02:32:14	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME SECURITY MORTGAGE CORP				199812150005 00031	Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST, 1998- 50003
199801140000 14371	01/14/1998 03:04:05	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	LUKE, TIMOTHY J					
199801140000 14381	01/14/1998 03:04:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LUKE, TIMOTHY J					
199802110000 46431	02/11/1998 09:41:37	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAM, CLIFFORD S		22	71		Lot#:222 Book:22 Pg:71

199802180000 53061	02/18/1998 10:10:47	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor		VAUGHN, ROBERT H					199511070003 21901		
-----------------------	------------------------	-------------------------------------	---------	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--